
Class of creditor
Name of the 

creditor
Amount claimed (Rs.)

Claim amount 
provisionally 

admitted
Remarks

Operational Creditor, 
other than workmen 
and employees

Falta Special 
Economic Zone 
Authority, Govt. of 
India

Principal 
outstanding 
Rent

Interst on 
outstanding 
rent

Custom Duty & 
Interest thereon Total

31,91,511.00  7,58,253.00   6,89,76,974.00 7,29,26,738.00   7,21,68,485.00  

No supporting document has 
been provided for the interest 
rate and applicability of the same. 
The claim of Rs. 7,58,253/-as the 
interest on outstanding rent 
amount  is not admitted


